Fall 2023 Faculty Advising Hours
The Francine Parker Advising Center

is an excellent resource for College of Arts and Sciences students who need general advising

or assistance with general education requirements.

120 Student Center | 734-487-4599

Schedule an appointment online: https://booknow.appointment-plus.com/4sesn0xqg/

All full time faculty provide office/advising hours, however appointments are not made

through the front office. Please feel free to walk in during the designated hours or contact a

ARBLE, EAMONN
BO, JIN

BREZA, JOSEPH
BRIGGS, ADAM
CHOW, CHONG MAN
DOVE, NATALIE-DH
DROSSEL, CLAUDIA

JANISSE, HEATHER
JEFFERSON, STEPHEN

LAJINESS-O’NEILL, RENEE

LAUTERBACH, DEAN
LAWLER, JAMIE
LOVERICH, TAMARA

MARAGAKIS, ALEX
MCcINTYRE, RUSTY

NEILSON, ELIZABETH
STAPLES, ANGELA

TODD, JIM
WALTZ, TOM

NAPIER, RHONDA

COUGHLIN, LEIGH ANNE

faculty member directly to schedule an appointment.

Fall 2023

Faculty ADVISING Office Hours

earble2@emich.edu
jbo@emich.edu
jbrezal@emich.edu
abriggll@emich.edu
cchow@emich.edu
ndove@emich.edu
cdrossel@emich.edu

hjanisse@emich.edu
sjeffer2@emich.edu

rlajines@emich.edu

dlauterba@emich.edu
jlawlerl@emich.edu
tpenix@emich.edu

amaragak@emich.edu
rmcintyd@emich.edu

eneilsol@emich.edu
astaples@emich.edu

james.todd@emich.edu
twaltz1@emich.edu

487-5988
487-3416
487-1287
487-2156
487-2037
487-0189
487-0134

487-0096
487-0097

487-6713

487-0785
487-0123
487-3228

487-2147
487-2406

487-4987

487-1046

487-0376
487-4852

301R
301 M
3411

301K

361 A
341 C
301 B

361 B
341G

301C

303 A
301F
341 H

301
301N

Clinic/
361F
303D
301A
301D

rnapier@emich.edu
Icoughlin@emich.edu

T & Th - 2pm-3:30pm

M, W & F—11:20am-12:20pm (In person & Zoom)
M —9am-11am (In person)

W - 12:30pm-2pm, F — 8:30am-10am (In person)
T & Th—10am-11:30am, Also by Appt. (In person)
Email for Appt.

M- 1pm-2pm & T — 5:30pm-7:30pm

Also students can book an appt via her webpage
on the Psychology website

M & W -11am-12:30pm

T & Th-11am-12pm (In person)

W — (Zoom only) Email for link

M & W — 3pm-5pm (In person)

M —9am-1pm (Zoom), Also by Appt.

No office hours for Fall 2023

T-11am-12:30pm & W — 2:30pm-4pm (In person),
Also by Appt.

No office hours for Fall 2023

M -12:20pm-1:30pm & T — 10am-12pm (in person)

Th — 2pm-3pm (In person)
T - 1pm-3pm, Also by Appt. (In person)

No office hours listed
No office hours for Fall 2023

(734) 487-0047
(734) 487-4987

341D
Clinic


https://booknow.appointment-plus.com/4sesn0xq/
mailto:jbo@emich.edu
mailto:ndove@emich.edu
mailto:cdrossel@emich.edu
mailto:hjanisse@emich.edu
mailto:sjeffer2@emich.edu
mailto:rlajines@emich.edu
mailto:dlauterba@emich.edu
mailto:tpenix@emich.edu
mailto:twaltz1@emich.edu

