Fall 2023 Faculty Advising Hours

The Francine Parker Advising Center

is an excellent resource for College of Arts and Sciences students who need general advising or assistance with general education requirements.

120 Student Center | 734-487-4599

Schedule an appointment online: https://booknow.appointment-plus.com/4sesn0xg/

All full time faculty provide office/advising hours, however appointments are not made through the front office. Please feel free to walk in during the designated hours or contact a faculty member directly to schedule an appointment.

Fall 2023

Faculty ADVISING Office Hours

FACULTY				
FACULTY NAME	E-MAIL	PHONE NUMBER	OFFICE	ADVISING HOURS
ARBLE, EAMONN	earble2@emich.edu	487-5988	301 R	T & Th – 2pm-3:30pm
BO, JIN	jbo@emich.edu	487-3416	301 M	M, W & F – 11:20am-12:20pm (In person & Zoom)
BREZA, JOSEPH	jbreza1@emich.edu	487-1287	341 J	M – 9am-11am (In person)
BRIGGS, ADAM	abrigg11@emich.edu	487-2156	301K	W – 12:30pm-2pm, F – 8:30am-10am (In person)
CHOW, CHONG MAN	cchow@emich.edu	487-2037	361 A	T & Th – 10am-11:30am, Also by Appt. (In person)
DOVE, NATALIE-DH	ndove@emich.edu	487-0189	341 C	Email for Appt.
DROSSEL, CLAUDIA	cdrossel@emich.edu	487-0134	301 B	M – 1pm-2pm & T – 5:30pm-7:30pm Also students can book an appt via her webpage on the Psychology website
JANISSE, HEATHER	hjanisse@emich.edu	487-0096	361 B	M & W – 11am-12:30pm
JEFFERSON, STEPHEN	sjeffer2@emich.edu	487-0097	341 G	T & Th — 11am-12pm (In person) W — (Zoom only) Email for link
LAJINESS-O'NEILL, RENEE	rlajines@emich.edu	487-6713	301 C	M & W – 3pm-5pm (In person)
LAUTERBACH, DEAN	dlauterba@emich.edu	487-0785	303 A	M – 9am-1pm (Zoom), Also by Appt.
LAWLER, JAMIE	jlawler1@emich.edu	487-0123	301 F	No office hours for Fall 2023
LOVERICH, TAMARA	tpenix@emich.edu	487-3228	341 H	T – 11am-12:30pm & W – 2:30pm-4pm (In person), Also by Appt.
MARAGAKIS, ALEX	amaragak@emich.edu	487-2147	301 J	No office hours for Fall 2023
McINTYRE, RUSTY	rmcinty4@emich.edu	487-2406	301 N	M – 12:20pm-1:30pm & T – 10am-12pm (In person)
NEILSON, ELIZABETH	eneilso1@emich.edu	487-4987	Clinic/ 361 F	Th – 2pm-3pm (In person)
STAPLES, ANGELA	astaples@emich.edu	487-1046	303 D	T – 1pm-3pm, Also by Appt. (In person)
TODD, JIM	james.todd@emich.edu	487-0376	301 A	No office hours listed
WALTZ, TOM	twaltz1@emich.edu	487-4852	301 D	No office hours for Fall 2023
STAFF				
NAME	E-MAIL			PHONE NUMBER OFFICE
NAPIER, RHONDA	rnapier@emich.edu			(734) 487-0047 341 D
COUGHLIN, LEIGH ANNE	lcoughlin@emich.edu			(734) 487-4987 Clinic